Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Back Height

Back Width

Carton Depth
Carton Width

Carton Height

Box Volume

Net Weight

Gross Weight

- Arm height will allow the chair to fit under a desk/table of 68 cm high.
- Suggested maximum user weight: 115 kg

N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

WARWICK NOIR

PRODUCT SHEET
EXECUTIVE

Use (General): 8 Hours Per Day

»Traditional bonded leather faced executive armchair
*Button tufted backrest

eLight wood coloured arms and base

*Gas lift seat height adjustment

*Reclining function with tilt tension

*Requires easy self assembly

52 cm

51cm

43-53 cm

68 cm

53 cm

65.5 cm

80.5cm

36 cm

0.189 cbm

19.Kg

21.5kg
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