



WARWICK NOIR

PRODUCT SHEET

EXECUTIVE

Use (General): 8 Hours Per Day

Traditional bonded leather faced executive armchair
Button tufted backrest

•Light wood coloured arms and base

•Gas lift seat height adjustment

•Reclining function with tilt tension

•Requires easy self assembly

Seat Width	52 cm
Seat Depth	51 cm
Seat Height	43-53 cm
Back Height	68 cm
Back Width	53 cm
Carton Depth	65.5 cm
Carton Width	80.5 cm
Carton Height	36 cm
Box Volume	0.189 cbm
Net Weight	19.Kg
Gross Weight	21.5kg

- Arm height will allow the chair to fit under a desk/table of 68 cm high.
- Suggested maximum user weight: 115 kg

N.B: All measurements are approximate